
City of Emeryville

Legislation Text

Emeryville City Hall
1333 Park Avenue

Emeryville, CA 94608
(510) 596-4300 phone

(510) 450-7831 fax
www.emeryville.org

Resolution Of The City Council Of The City Of Emeryville Authorizing The City Manager To Execute A
First Amendment To The Professional Services Contract With Econolite Systems, Inc., For An
Additional Amount Not To Exceed $146,342.00 For The Emeryville Innovative Deployment To
Enhance Arterials (IDEA) Project, For A Total Contract Amount Not To Exceed $679,349.00;
Appropriating $136,936 Of MTC IDEA Grant Funding In FY2021/2022 To CIP Project No. 20254001;
Transferring and Appropriating $245,000 from CIP Project No. 1645036 Fund 475 to CIP Project No.
20254001 Fund 475. (Mary Grace Houlihan / Ryan O'Connell)
Staff Recommends That The City Council Of The City Of Emeryville Adopt The Above Entitled
Resolution.

File #: ID-2021-273, Version: 1

City of Emeryville Printed on 4/27/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

